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Anlage
Wasserstr., 89129 Langenau

Sportwart/in
Flaig, Benjamin
T 0152 09128887 pipuuu@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Waidelich, Gerd
T 07345-239051 g.waidelich@t-online.de
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KIDs-Cup U12 1
MF: Gerd Waidelich; T 07345-239051
g.waidelich@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Ruckert, Louis
Waidelich, Sarah
Heger, Carlotta
Rehbein, Till
Bello, Adeline
Paulus, Amelie
Ruckert, Lia
Unseld, Johannes
Wahl, Claire
Holstein, Emma
Rieger, Sofia
Just, Hanna
Rudolph, Sophia
14 Just, Elisa
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11096146
21052894
21203081
10912674
21059740
21105425
21105392
11205449
20961356
21059741
21059742
21059883
20961463
21301563

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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